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2011 198,500 7.63 79,716,000
10, 6 (6.13%)
' 167,000 7.64 79,549,000
(6.12%)
67,500 7.65 79,481,500
(6.11%)
290,000 7.66 79,191,500
(6.09%)
70,500 7.67 79,121,000
(6.09%)
32,000 7.68 79,089,000
(6.08%)
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2011 276,000 7.70 78,813,000
10 6 (6.06%)
' 566,500 7.71 78,246,500
(6.02%)
317,000 7.72 77,929,500
(5.99%)
81,500 7.73 77,848,000
(5.99%)
228,000 7.74 77,620,000
(5.97%)
401,500 7.75 77,218,500
(5.94%)
46,000 7.76 77,172,500
(5.94%)
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Tel: (852) 2840 9222

Fax: (852) 2521 7836

Website: www.sfc.hk
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